
(ADVERSE POSSESSION) 3/2024 
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
TO S R/W OF CHESHIRE RD FOR POB,

WILKINSON REX ED
294 NE CHESHIRE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04847-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5317.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

08/10/2015 DF 6.78 40,680 0 0 40,680

STANDARD
3

15,069
7,100
40,680
62,849
10,920
51,929

0
51,929
62,849

0

62,849

1057/1155 8/26/2005 WD Q I 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRED A GREEN TRUST

REX ED WILKINSON

0962/1773 7/10/2002 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAULERSON

F GREENE REVOC TRUS

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

HX Base Yr

294 NE CHESHIRE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 994 63.1720 37.90 37,673 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 14,008

UOP 120 25 30 455

UOP 160 25 40 606

1,204 994 15,069

BAS= W50 UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 S14 E36 UOP=  S10 E12 N10
W12$ E30 N14$.

BAS

5016

14

36

30

14

UOP 10

16

10

16

UOP10

12

10

12

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 4,080

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 36,600


